Andrew Cooke OFZ

RIR O

i

HEBTFBUWRR S



e
R V4 o

P ] B 5

UISN

L)

N
”
gl

A
T

| | Rk &
EREBEFEAFAL

e Y
e
RS

EEBEBWRR S 7T



1M68
ENGE R A YL

B & & Andrew Cooke
B OB/ MK
BWIiRE &

IR &/ EESHAERA
B0 B RREEFH 0598 5
3w ARE 106
Fo P BB —F 339 9 4 48
3%:(02)27055066 (ftk5%)
J:(02)27066100
#:0106895-3

4t :http://www. wunan. com. tw
F#f 4 :wunan@wunan. com. tw

& i

pegid e

BT FE 400 F L2 5%

% (04)2260330

516 M AR 433 o E47 TT 8
3% : (046631635

6 W EEE 407 i 7 218 9
% : (04)2555800 ,

Jb 4 R E L — 55 290 9
#: (072351960

S m s &

H

T E YT RN Ak
& =

B R/ EERRMEHHEERAE
& R/ASRENEERAR
B R/ AKEREEERAH
& 8] /ZIRSETTT

hERE 8 F 1 A R
FERE 89 &F 10 B MR _A!

ISBN 957-11-1739-0

BXER 9.2 T
CELS ELEREYCES £:5 0



The Economics of
Leisure and Sport

Andrew Cooke

COPYRIGHT(c) 1996 by Wadsworth, A Division of International Thom-
son Publishing Inc.

Chinese translation copyright(© 1999 by Wunan Co., Ltd.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. No part of this book may be reproduced or
transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical,
including .photocopying, recording or any information storage and
retrieval system, without permission, in writing, from the Publisher.



BX @ 1

Fx

18196045 (% b 21 » 3 I SH4K 0O B SR LIS #0 B R4
BRAFTAA G H I e —BHTROARNNE  EHARRBEAT
I T UV P CE S R A LY Vb T e
Bo RAERMEKNAXAN ALY REEHELPTE 8
 EEBEHSRETURE  TELRAREACHABREE
BE-BAKSERNMEE DAL —HEANBAERA &
RHSBEZHAAAEHBEAE o A ¥ 0 EEREEAFK
W AT BT BB AT 0 R R R A B o

—BTE o REAEE A AR TUIRE o #— AR
M EREETHNAE  EEREMALE LY HEAE
FREERENEERME - 35 WA HERBRA KA B
THE B DL 48 0% 4248 o B R B BLOF R M AL o
EXREHS BARENRE T TRIA B A4 WA
FEMULB— A OHRE AR L RN TR » B T A —
PR B A o FTOLE R KA BRA T 5 — Mk BB
B o A B > B LR I o 0 KD S BT
ERMEE—TRAKF R o FAAEAFR > B4 BB R Y
ERLHEREEAL S EWER > TR T R R BRER



2 9 KHAREDEESR

HAMEREBN—LETERM - AL WA RRBEW A
B A ER MO REA S REARE AR APk A
W o Bt SRR 2 B R o TN MLAAT o il o 5 4 BL Ik
BENBELRAN  ERRRAUREARTH AR > EXZ
B BHR o

FHAB) OREDLE —RERBERE > FULI1ERF
EE-LIESH L BEUSKREANERABUALEN NS
Yoo DR R BREREE — BB B ¥R B
0 B 7 5 o 9513 Ao Bt ol 48 KB % 22 40 AT K DA 5 P BE B E R
HEEHHRMRE KL CURBRTEGHANESAT
KR o

SoERREAZKM AR RE B L RE  BEEABRE
EHERBFERANT - SR\ TEIENANRM > $3FK
D HBRBERAEREHEHERE  FERGHAE URERENTE
 RERREFNEELTEIER AR R R R 6
o kB _EWERT  BALNBAMEMAE R HAEN
BAMES A BMREE NN URERAREREH T
PR o

FIERR AR ZEH TS TRERN  REREGRKE
TEABAFAEF AR o WE kIR R B A BB
REEETHTS > US KRN ¥ R R e R e 2 1
BlF o EENE > RN E E RSB H AN PO WM



FX @ 3

BB AR - DURBOR BB kD0 A g B0 AA A B PR
BHEZAMEERERRAL  BHERWBFELEE o T
ERRKERERFAN THAE | 2k — R H4FEHHF
HBRTRARA#EBES  BAREERRANHALAYE
H o

FSENANBEEL  FIFNERFBFERY (H4ER
BW) THAENEHERE R SA > ERHRBFERE

EARYEERHANER SR LB DI HEERF L
FlEH R AN o REBEBHERS LS4 BUENESR X

 FRHEREUBFR OREE BHER AN HEEE
HAELG BB T SR R 7 R T BB L o

BOERETE  BRATESENSHBNEE  ELEESR
KRERBHEBRRF MY BB EE—AE Lo EE6E > B
8 0 3 K0 T 20 A7 R T O A R B B B B 0 B3 R
Ko ARERTHHEHAATRHRAKZ MAHEES R
EANEPHER ERRNAT o ¥4 BETHE H UMK
BAWRAFE Y X Mg £ SN QB EH T E
B PHRAZIMUME - B — 5 HTERUERAFFA
ERBEAREGDNBEY P FRENEL - BEL > B
BERIENEMERABMNBEAL  Fill > RAFANERTR
Bl KB 0 A B E AR B E R R AR R R R
B F o



4 9 KHEREDEES

RE-—EREMAGNZARFRA RGOV ERE £
H tRAEFRBLETARERARNBERRGHHE > TENE
FRmEBEABRY RAA{XHNEHR > ARKFHTE TR
WED - ERH AN EEERPEARNBRARBEERRS T
ERARRETAFHANKMRE -

RINBBRETHRE-B8  F-FERRABM L _FTHA
NERRENRAERNER o Jtob > BRI LA RME > BAE
AEFREKBE > THEBINN - LREENLH o



z
ol
<

P

AY

o)

RESE  EXEUREREN KRB RIORB N4 R
ERAATHARRAR - EHAYERFRKM NTHAA B
HHREHE MR D o

FEARSBBAENMRTANRGHENERE - FFTH

AT ENE S NAHRAKMERG - RAHEAE R

RO PR - BT HAEERAES  BRETN 4
ERAK HREE  ANENRECREE o RMb—FAFX
HRHKEBEE  KMEEHEHEE o

AEREERERENG S  REFAARE > K# KN
REHERE > £ —RERHE > B RN R 4
BoG—EXREMEMMNE  RABNLHEATE  ARA
BAA B A S BT o



s
o
<

¥
on)

REGCHEEAZREERTI RGBT FTURKANETEFT AN
BECENL ROARARLE —XEF > FRABIAMANKE
BXHF o RO RZERRA MR IHEBE > BHEMK
> ERALZBHERASE - AR RERHBEANET L
R WTAZREREM N T~ £ 8 K& ~ Barry Harrison # B
ERHENGER (ARREEIENERERE)  FHLERERE
A E A KA o # & E 4 7 % #f Brian Elgie * R BB R %
RE—FABEKENE -

i BERRAMMTLREZERT L2 R2HEERY
B BAEEUERAKAENAARE - U THEL D
Crown #F H Ji# » M # 7 B the Controller of Her Majesty # 4%
B 11.702.122.222.324.2°8.10 HMAEE —& kst
W% WRHFTH AW ®/Henley BHF L :1.2°1.3>1.4
fa1.50



B @ 1

B
F X
HE
WE
| BRI 7
HERBHKE? 3
15 B B TR AR 4
4% B Fo 4K R ¥ 6
GRS 28
2 HHERMEEBR 29
#E 31
HEEEREERE? 32
EkBX 37
EEZ WK 49
KM BEMNE K 60

MR e 71



2 9 AHREDLES

3 FAEKEEDNHBRRGH : 73
#E 75
AT K fo 735 % K 69 B4R 75
FRERTHER 78
TR AE o 81
TR fw g 95
i : 96
W35 WA ik E 104
h-8.8 4 116

4 HKMRETHHER 117
e 119
b8 4 120
LA R A0 A 3t B 133
BERMTRI 140
MIRME O HBERLHREK 143
BB | 145
. RN T ’ 148
B0k B Ao B o 77 KR BY 151

G- SR 152



B& @ 3

5 kM B HE A WA 2R = R 153
#E 155
EROMHEEMS 156
ERNTEAESEPERNOIXEE 167
gk Y X 174
EHER 179
PR FY iR 191

6 £ERRAEX 193 :
#E 195
EERK 195
Bl RHNEERK 199
LR 232

7 mREM | 233
#E 285

- A EE A 236
LEE T 238
FlEE AL T2RBHE T 245
F 4 A A LA By B 1R B . 950

E 3 800 LTS 3 ) 256



4 9 KHREDEESD

ABMEGREESR ? HEN KN PO HRATERK

P R #F v
8 EE{LIRKM K

#E
RS 3 3 Rk NG
B #1979 48 BLA » AR B 3 P B0 K L
o 18 B P M e AR
R o o
875 & AR
P EE
2% R

262
266

267

269
270
285
289
300
301
317
327



BE®R @ 1

& B %

W2—-1 TR

M2—2 FREREBH

M2—3 E#EdR

W2—-4 EAEEMFSEMBEUHNRRLIEBTER
M2—-5 45K #%

M2—-6 B#EXH b

WM2—-7 HAEZHEELRFR

- W2-8 HREFHFTAMME THEEREHREK

WM2—9 AWM HBHEEERERE THIE VA
W2—-10 THHEZGHREY

M2—11 — % (FE#N) HXNEZ R
W2-12 FREEFNHRIERER
W2—-13 A BN

W2—14 FrRfkMEMXMNERd QR RE
M2—15 HirFfmKMENEATHNRE
M2—-16 K& THE# REH T FE o THERHF
M2—17 3% F 8B K 6 BT 45 Ao Ak U By B o AL
M2—-18 frafn FRKR

39
41
42
44
45
47
51
52
58
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65



2 9 KHMREDLEES

M2-19 HRKRARFEHKR | 66
MW2—20 % F Ao 52 4t o IR 4] 69
W3—-1 EARTHEEGTRER 77
M3—2 A8 o il 5 R4k 79
M3-3 AT LWMA 84
M3—4 RERAEE oM R0 B | 87
M3-5 ERGFTF R 89
M3-6 RUNERENH 92
W3-7 H4d# 97
W3-8 HMERNBH 104
M3—-9 FXRApG4 105 -
WM3—-10 THEBHEFFH A ERE o E 106
MR3— 11 % R bpfo kR 4 108

P M3-12 FRERNBE > ERHEABAKENRY 110
CW3-13 HRERNY G EANENERKENRY 111

W3—-14 FRERFBLEREBGHE > HERABFRENEH
112

M3—15 £EH ERAREN T 114
M3—-16 £ R# - BEERAREH TS | 116
M4—1 Kg@y el RAf R RA R 122
M4—2 HFHFoLFHIHE 125

M4-3 EHHERAAE 133



W44
51
5 —2
m5-3
W5—4
M55
M5—-6
m5-7
m5-8

- m6-1

W6—2
m6-3
W6—4
M6—5
W6 —6
We6—7
Me6—8
m6—9
6 — 10
m6— 11
m6— 12
MW6—13

BER @ 3

BAFHEEX

BEERBFRER WEBRENEY
A M Ao RO 21 2 1] B BR R
WE-HFAOFERER LBERERYE
TR A T R o AR LB R
WA EARE A i 4R

# Bz H E R

#F_BREMNTR

FZREHNTR
EHMEXBHERNGESE

BT EESHRBRK  THRAKK/FHEAN
SEHRNTERLR
SEHRMENER

B HE B
NEEBESRITEHNAEERK
KA A AR

% RAR

BLE AT &R AEH
IRENRBERSREL KR
RHARTREBHETEHHEHRAER
T A AR

R/ R R R

138
163
164
165
167
176
188
184
186
202
204
206
207
208

209

- 211

218
214
216
217
218

228



